

\230  
SLP(C)No. 22395 OF 2001

ITEM No.23

Court No. 9

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22395/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2001 in CA 28/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

RENUBALA MOHARANA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MINA MOHANTY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 09/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Vinoo Bhagat,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J  
.SP2

Issue notice returnable within six weeks.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)  
Court Master

(S.Malkani)  
Court Master