

Æ

SLP(C)No. 22395 OF 2001  
ITEM No.203

Court No. 8

SECTION XIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22395/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2001 in CA 28/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

RENUBALA MOHARANA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MINA MOHANTY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For Final Disposal )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 14/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Vinoo Bhagat,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Krishna Pal Singh,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr.Vinoo Bhagat, learned counsel started his arguments at 3.15 p.m. Hearing concluded. Order  
s reserved.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER